
2024-2025 Board Listings Name Email

President Liz Argo cherokeeptapresident@gmail.com

Treasurer Kristin Hobbs kristinhobbs@cinci.rr.com

Secretary Marcy Olson Olsonmarcy17@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary

VP Ways and Means Kristin Foley kristinfoley1978@gmail.com 

Disney Raffle VP & Commitee

Glow Party VP & Commitee

Spirit Wear Marcy Olson olsonmarcy17@gmail.com

Spirit Stick Sale Cordinnator Brandi Lindsey brandirohr22@yahoo.com

Restaurant Fundraisers Lindy Mathes golferroe@yahoo.com

Corporate Sponsorships Davida Rotella davidarotella.pta@gmail.com

VP School Programming Suzanne Bruce Qbruce4124@gmail.com

After School Programs Suzanne Bruce Qbruce4124@gmail.com

In-School Programs

Birthday Spirit Sticks Brandi Lindsey brandirohr22@yahoo.com

Popcorn Stacy Roark stacey.spencer16@gmail.com

Muffins in the Morning Stacy Roark stacey.spencer16@gmail.com

Field Day Bobbie Turner missionpossiblewithgod@gmail.com

VP Public Relations Kelly Nowak misskelly.nowak@gmail.com

Membership Kelly Nowak misskelly.nowak@gmail.com

Yearbook Sara Matchison sara.matchison@gmail.com

Website & Social Media Marcy Olson Olsonmarcy17@gmail.com

PTA Bulletin Board

VP Volunteers Kelley Chick kelley.chick@gmail.com

Sign Up Genius Lisa Davis lmdavis78@gmail.com

Lakota Cares

Picture Day

Conference Dinners Holly Vaughn weeklehe@gmail.com

PAWS VP & Committee

Staff Appreciation VP & Committee

Snack Cart Rebecca Thomas thomas.rebeccalee@gmail.com

Courtyard Beautification

VP Family Enrichment

Back to School Bash

Neiderman Farm Kristin Foley kristinfoley1978@gmail.com 

Taste of Cherokee Lawanda Slone lawslone@gmail.com

Goat Yoga

Art Showcase



Cherokee's Talent Show

Trunk or Treat Alison Cremeans alisoncremeans@gmail.com

Literacy Night Beth Morgan beth.morgan@lakotaonline.com

Dayton Dragons Kristin Foley kristinfoley1978@gmail.com 

Bingo Night Amber Koepke schatza1@gmail.com

Painting Night Amber Koepke schatza1@gmail.com

District Parent Council Representatives Alex Argo alex.argo@gmail.com

Alicia Temmesfeld aliciatemmesfeld@yahoo.com

PAWS Team (Lead) Email Address

August
September
October Snack Cart -
November Davida Rotella davidarotella.pta@gmail.com
December Marcy Olson
Janruary Kelly Nowak misskelly.nowak@gmail.com
February Snack Cart -
March Brittany Wells brittany.wells913@gmail.com
April
May SAW- Kelley/Team


